F35
F40
F45
F50
F55
F60
F65
F70
F75
M35
M40
M45
M50
M55
M60
M65
M70
M75
M80
M85

Récord del Campeonato del Mundo Master de Maratén

2h39:05
2h43:31
2h49:40
2h54:13
3h00:48
3h09:55
3h33:02
3h49:31
5h14:20
2h24:17
2h19:34
2h23:34
2h27:53
2h30:10
2h38:15
2h48:10
2h55:22
3h24:32
3h39:10
4h48:18

Sana
Sandra
Julie
Sally
Christine
Mary
Luisa
Helga
Julia
Silviu
Renato
Grzegorz
Piet
Miguel
Luciano
Luciano
Gene
Hernan
Juan
Michio

ACHAHBAR
MEWETT
BRISCOE
GIBBS
KENNEDY
SLOCUM
RIVAS DIAZ
MIKETTA
SUWELACK
STOICA

DE PALMAS
KUJAWSKI
Van ALPHEN
MOLERO

ACQUARONE
ACQUARONE

DYKES

BARRENECHE-RIOS

LOPEZ
KUMAMOTO

MAR Bucarest (ROU)
GBR Eugene (USA)
GBR Bucarest (ROU)
NZL Porto Alegre (BRA)
USA Sacramento (USA)
IRL Bucarest (ROU)
CHI Perth (AUS)

GER Lyon (FRA)

GER Bucarest (ROU)
ROU Bucarest (ROU)
ITA Christchurch (NZL)
POL Bucarest (ROU)
NED Christchurch (NZL)
GER Bucarest (ROU)
ITA Turku (FIN)

ITA Durban (RSA)
USA Toronto (CAN)
COL Lyon (FRA)

ESP Bucarest (ROU)
JPN Perth (AUS)
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